MADANAPALLE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCE

(UGC - AUTONOMOUS)
MADANAPALLE - 517325 A.P (INDIA)
(Affiliated to JNTUA, Ananthapuramu & Approved by AICTE, New Delhi)
website : www.mits.ac.in

Estd: 1998

Examination Section

Notification
for

M.Tech I Year I Semester (R16) Supplementary End Semester Examinations
July’ 2017

Candidates appearing for the above examinations commencing from July, 2017 are
informed that the applications will be received as per the time schedule given below:

Examination Registration

Start Date

End Date

Without Late Fee

19.06.2017

28.06.2017

With Late Fee of Rs 100/~

29.06.2017

01.07.2017

With Late Fee of Rs 500/-

02.07.2017

_ With Lat_e_‘ E_‘ee of Rs 1000/-

04.07.2017

03.07.2017

05.07.2017

Examination Fee

Rs.600/-
Rs.1200/-
Rs.1800/-
Rs.2400/-
| Rs.3000/-
Rs.3600/-

| Rs.4200/-

For one subject
For two subjects
For three subjects
For four subjects
For five subjects
For six subjects
For seven subjects

Applications are available at the office of the Academic Section. Duly filled — in applications
along with prescribed fee should be handed over in the Academic Section.
ii. Hall tickets will be issued only to the eligible candidates who fulfill the academic requirements.
iii. The Applicant shall note that mere payment of examination fee does not guarantee eligibility for
appearing for examinations. In case if a student is not eligible the fee will be refunded.
Detailed timetables will be notified in the college website www.mits.ac.in on 28.06.2017
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