MADANAPALLE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCE



(UGC - AUTONOMOUS) MADANAPALLE - 517325 A.P (INDIA)

(Affiliated to JNTUA, Ananthapuramu & Approved by AICTE, New Delhi)

website: www.mits.ac.in

Examination Section

Notification for

M. Tech I Year I Semester (R16) Supplementary End Semester Examinations July' 2017

Candidates appearing for the above examinations commencing from July, 2017 are informed that the applications will be received as per the time schedule given below:

Examination Registration	Start Date	End Date
Without Late Fee	19.06.2017	28.06.2017
With Late Fee of Rs 100/-	29.06.2017	01.07.2017
With Late Fee of Rs 500/-	02.07.2017	03.07.2017
With Late Fee of Rs 1000/-	04.07.2017	05.07.2017

S.No	Examination Fee	
1.	For one subject	Rs.600/-
2.	For two subjects	Rs.1200/-
3.	For three subjects	Rs.1800/-
4.	For four subjects	Rs.2400/-
5.	For five subjects	Rs.3000/-
6.	For six subjects	Rs.3600/-
7.	For seven subjects	Rs.4200/-

Note:

- Applications are available at the office of the Academic Section. Duly filled in applications i. along with prescribed fee should be handed over in the Academic Section.
 - ii. Hall tickets will be issued only to the eligible candidates who fulfill the academic requirements.
- iii. The Applicant shall note that mere payment of examination fee does not guarantee eligibility for appearing for examinations. In case if a student is not eligible the fee will be refunded.

iv. Detailed timetables will be notified in the college website www.mits.ac.in on 28.06.2017

Controller of Examinations

Date: 13.06.2017

Copy to : P.A. to Principal

All Concerned HOD's Assistant Controller of Examinations

Senior Administrative Officer Senior Placement Officer 0 ?

Principal

Madanapalle Institute of Technology & Science

MADANAPALLE